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Crooked
River Lodge

Dealer - Highland
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Sales & Service

Dealer - Spanky's
Powersports Inc

Dealer - County
Wide

Services Inc

Dealer -
Windjammer Marina

Fishweb
Inc

Lodging -
Dickson's Lodge
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Trail
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Club
- Petoskey Snowmobile

Club

Camping - Petoskey
State Park

Camping -
Weber Lake SFCG

HEARTHSIDE
GROVE LUXURY MOTORCOACH

RESORT
PETOSKEY KOA RV

Food -
Walloon General

Store

Food - Johans

Food - Springbrook
Golf Course

Alanson

-84.7°-84.8°-84.9°
45

.41
66

7°

45
.41

66
7°

45
.33

33
3°

45
.33

33
3°

45
.25

° 45
.25

°

See Pg 107

Se
e P

g 9
3

Pg 108 0 0.750.375
Miles

Se
e P

g 1
07

Se
e P

g 9
2

Michigan Cross Country Cycle Trail
 


